
4 4

8

7

6,007,500

Teruya Yoshida
Shadai Farm

8

T M Yokado(JPN)

Tsukushi Hime(JPN)

Hidetaka Otonashi

54,230,800

Jockey

4-8 280

Horse Care Co.Inc.
Grand Stud

1

204.19F47
115 96

NS

Tohoku Bijin(JPN)

12th

3rd

Highland Legend

La Verita(USA)

Opera Hanami
T.M. Opera O

Bravo Sunrise

T.M. Cinderella
Kurofune

Hideaki Fujiwara

Horse

Awesome Again

FP
Sire

Dam's dam
Dam's sire

Trainer

4-8-7 2,960

12th 11 Star of Julia(JPN)

Dam

Sold (Yen)

7th

10th

Pearl Shadow(JPN)

4-7-8
PAY-OFF

(for 100Yen)

70,447,900

11th

4th

9th

Star of Julia(JPN)

Trio

310

Sold (Yen)

Win

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

200

533,194,900

Trifecta

297,352,400

Total Sold (yen)

4-8 130

11,527,100

1,280

120

44,784,700

270

Miryoku Golden Treasury
Tap Dance City

Ryo Akamine

4-6

Takashi Mizuno

Keita Tosaki

Ritto Sogo Sangyo Co.Ltd.

Shoji Ogiwara

Masatsugu Takezono

Yamakatsu Bokujo

Kota Motohashi

4-6

ExactaBracket Q. Quinella Bracket E.

Satoru MitsuyasuJade Robbery
Hideyo Yoneta

68,000,000

2,000,0004,000,0008,000,000
0

4,000,000 2,000,000
2nd

9 11 1:55.655.0 8 8

14,000,000
0

8,000,00040,000,000
0

68,000,000

OHI  9R

November 3, 2011, 1800m, Dirt Standard, Cloudy 
F & M,  Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 68,000,000Yen

JBC LADIES' CLASSIC (L)

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)

total1st

0 0

Catalina

Fuji Kiseki

Woodman Tomokazu Iizuka

T.M. Skal

Tomokazu Iizuka

Nobuhiro Shibuya

Tony Bin Shoji OgiwaraYutaka Yoshida

Seishindai Stud RanchMasamitsu Saika

Heian Pearl

Kyoichi Ito
Storm Cat

Teruhisa Yamanaka

Masatsugu Takezono

Opera House

Distorted Humor

Smart Boy

Social Maker
Sakura Backushin O

Riverman

Bakushin Maker

Visitman

6th

Bravo Daisy(JPN)

Taito Mori

Ivory Color

Cacoethes

Unbridled's Song

Pure Tea

Fuji Kiseki Yuichi Fukunaga

Forty Niner

2nd

1st
Fuji Kiseki

Go Classic

Personal Legend
Miracle Legend(JPN)

235.11:54.6 4
371.55

Carolina Saga

Yasunari Iwata

Appealing Story

Takeshi Yamaura

Gone West

1313 10
11th 13 Ginga Seven(JPN) 55.0F4 10 1:55.6
10th 6 Tohoku Bijin(JPN) M55 1155.0

1
2 2

9th 1 A Shin Cool D(USA) 1M5
Bravo Daisy(JPN) M6

3 16.71:53.8 611
9

6th 2
7th 33

6

2
12

1 1/22
310

2 1:52.6
1:52.3810 10

9
5

7
5 6

79
6

41:51.2

1:51.7
1:51.3 3/4

2

HD
Wedding Fujiko(JPN)

3rd 7
4th 5

5
4
7

6743
12 12 11 10

1:51.233

Margin
Finish
(1/10s)

Position

4 1:49.7 3/4
7

8
5F4 5

3
1:49.64 Miracle Legend(JPN)4

4 455.0

14,000,000

Weight
(Kg)

55.0
M56

40,000,000Total (Yen)

FP

2nd
1st

55.0

55.0

Bk Hs Horse

La Verita(USA)

Sex
Age

T M Yokado(JPN) M7

F3

3rd 4th

Colorful Days(JPN)
55.0

M7
Tsukushi Hime(JPN)

5th

M5

0

4c2c 3c1c
7

M5

55.0

53.0
Pearl Shadow(JPN)

55.0

8th

Wedding Fujiko(JPN)

Colorful Days(JPN)

M6 55.0

5th 10

A Shin Cool D(USA)

5th

55.0

13th 8 12 Matrix Toto(JPN)

8th

Kurofune

13

Win
Fav

Owner
Breeder

Koji Maeda
Dell Ridge Farm

11

413.1

Win
Odds

47.4

24.4

Ginga Seven(JPN)

7
8

50.5

2.02
1.61

17.7

173.2

Show

11,709,900

100

100

18,469,600

5

Shigeki Matsumoto

Toyomitsu Hirai

Seattle Classic
Yutaka Take

Kazuhisa Koyahata

L'Extra Honor

Makoto Okabe

Takeno Hanami

Sunday Racing Co.Inc.

Kashino Silksky Saintsky

Hideaki Fujiwara

Hirofumi Toda

Norihiro Yokoyama

Sunday Silence

Wedding Honey

Takahisa Tezuka
Kurofune

Gold Halo

13th Matrix Toto(JPN)
Mejiro MaQueen Criminal Type Hiroshi Yamanabe
Party Time C. B. Doll Motohiro Akamine Kiyoshi Sugai

13 12 12 1:55.8 1 1/4 13 499.3

18,665,000

Q. Place

Shadai Corporation Inc.

Takao Matsuoka

Winchester Farm

Nobuhiro Yamada

Takao MatsuokaYuichi Kitamura

Masako Okita

4-8

4-7

7-8

100

590

640


